

Sess. Case. No. 25 /2021 (23 /21)

WBDD01-000110-2021

JO NO. WB00902

Or. No 07 / 03.09-2021

Regular P.O. has been transferred. I am in charge.

Today is fixed for Appr. & Charge.

Accd. ((03) on C.B. are Present by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P. & Ld. Defence are Lawyer also take steps.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today as because regular Court has been transfered.

To 07.12-2021 for Appr &. Charge.

Accused are as before.

(Puja Vacation Intervene).

Judge Spl Court in ch. Of
Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-cum-
ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D