

Sessions Case no. 25 of 21 (23/2021)

CNR NO. WBDD01-000110-2021

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 13 / 10.07.2024

Today was fixed for appearance and evidence.

Ld. P.P is present by filing hazira.

The sole accused is present in the Court and file hazira.

No witness is present as submitted by the P.P.

The case is adjourned today.

To date **11.07.2024** for appearance and evidence as per schedule.

Accused as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur